10585914

Attachement D20

Caractéristiques techniques

Entrainement
Arrosage

Attachement

Pression

X [mm]

Y [mm]

Z [mm]

Produits INDEX TRAUB

35

non entrainé

central
D20
80 bar

ABC65 * TNK42/65 « TNL18 -
TNL20 » TNL32-11 » TNL32 -
TNL32-11 compact * TNL32

compact

243
220H6

29246

100

40

15,2

15

40



https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/fr/fr/Porte-outils/Porte-outils-avec-queue-compacte/Attachement-D20/p/000000000010585914

10585914

Documents

Accessoires

Accessoires optionnels
Autres accessoires

Douille attachement collerette D20

ID produit: 10063939
Ancienne ID produit : W68510.04--

Douille d'attachement D20

ID produit: 10994732
Ancienne ID produit : W62220.01--
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https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/fr/fr/c/Douille-attachement-collerette-D20/p/000000000010063939
https://ixshop.ixworld.com:443/fr/fr/c/Douille-d%27attachement-D20/p/000000000010994732

